Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 24 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 24 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 25 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 25 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 26 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 26 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 27 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 27 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 28 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 28 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 29 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 29 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 30 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 30 of 38

Exhibit B

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 31 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 31 of 38

Exhibit B

julie.wolfe
Rectangle

Durango Mountain Utilities

Fully Distributed Cost Study - Costs and Revenue

Annual Proforma with

Budget for Year Management Services Fee

Ending April 2014 and Regulatory Tariff

Comm Propane Total Comm Propane Total Notes

Revenue 558 449 1,007 558 550 1,108

Percent of total 55% 45% 100% 50% 50% 100%

Cost of Goods Sold 172 265 437 172 272 444

Gross Margin 386 184 570 386 278 664

%

Direct Labor Time

President 30 15 15 30 15%

General manager 54 27 27 54 100%

Administration 10 5 5 10 30%

Operations advisor 20 10 10 20 25%

Field technician 20 0 20 20 50%

Network technicians (3) 72 72 0 72 50%

Taxes and benefits (10%) 21 13 8 21

Total direct labor 227 142 85 227

Labor and overhead allocations (see allocations below)

Corporate overhead 0 37 26 63 A

Accounting 0 15 10 25 B

Information systems 0 4 3 6

Human resources 0 4 3 7

Risk management 0 1 1 1

Engineering 0 6 4 10

Taxes and beneifts (10%) 0 2 1 3

Total labor and overhead allocations 0 68 48 117

DMR management services fee 210 133 343

Attachment A, Dec No. C14-0439
 Proc No. 14AL-0127G, Page 32 of 38

Exhibit MSS-12
Page 32 of 38

Exhibit B

Durango Mountain Utilities

Fully Distributed Cost Study - Costs and Revenue

Annual Proforma with

Budget for Year Management Services Fee

Ending April 2014 and Regulatory Tariff

Comm Propane Total Comm Propane Total Notes

Direct expense

Rental & leases 80 80 0 80

Contract services 48 33 15 48

Parts & maintenance 15 5 10 15

Electrical 5 3 2 5

Other 4 2 2 4

Small tools 3 0 3 3

Legal - annual regulatory 0 0 10 10

Credit card fees 2 1 1 2

Postage & freight 2 1 1 2

Telephone 2 1 1 2